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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE PLATFORM X (FORMERLY

KNOWN AS TWITTER)?

Posed to all respondents

I have never used X /

(0]
Twitter 7%

I used to have an account,
but deleted it

b (25)

I have an account, but
don't use it anymore

I currently use it regularly
or occasionally

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

DO YOU HAVE ANY DEBIT CARDS WITH THE FOLLOWING? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents

Mastercard _ 43.9%
3% o Feb (25)

None of the above - 16.2%

Discover | 8.6%

Other (please specify) F 1.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally use X (FKA Twitter): N 272

visa | 75
Mastercard _ 55.2%

Discover - 12.5%

None of the above I 5.2%

Other (please specify) ' 1.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

X (FORMERLY KNOWN AS TWITTER) ANNOUNCED THAT IT WILL BE ADDING "X MONEY" THIS YEAR, A

PLATFORM THAT WILL ALLOW USERS TO SEND AND RECEIVE MONEY THROUGH THE X APP. WHAT IS
YOUR OPINION OF THIS ANNOUNCEMENT?

Posed to all respondents

Very negative

Negative

Neutral / Indifferent _ 49,8%
Positive |11 14.3%

Very positive - 13.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Feb (25)

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally use X (FKA Twitter): N 272

Very negative i 4.4%

Negative I 4.0%

Neutral / Indifferent _ 33.8%
Positive - 26.1%

Very positive _ 31.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

HOW MUCH TRUST WOULD YOU HAVE IN X (FORMERLY KNOWN AS TWITTER) TO HANDLE YOUR

FINANCIAL TRANSACTIONS SECURELY?

Posed to all respondents

None at all H 48.3%

A litt 2.69
e -1 6% m Feb (25)

A moderate amount - 21.4Y%

o

Alot [T 8.3%

A great deal '9.5%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally use X (FKA Twitter): N 272

None at all - 19.1%

Alittle |1 10.3%

A moderate amount - 26.5%
Alot [ 16.9%

A great deal F 27.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

HOW MUCH DO YOU TRUST X / TWITTER TO HANDLE YOUR FINANCIAL TRANSACTIONS COMPARED TO

ESTABLISHED PAYMENT PROVIDERS LIKE VENMO OR ZELLE?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally use X (FKA Twitter): N 272

Slightly More 13.2%

Much More - 14.0%

seme. | N

Slightly Less 4.3%

e
Much Less - 18.8%

0% 20%  40%

39.7%
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Feb (25)

60%  80%

100%

PAGE 7



BESPOKE Surveys
Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO USE X / TWITTER MONEY FOR THE FOLLOWING TYPES OF PAYMENTS...

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally use X (FKA Twitter): N 272

mVery Unlikely mUnlikely = Somewhat Likely = Likely mVery Likely

Peer to Peer (ie, sending and receiving money to friends and
family)

E-Commerce transactions (in-platform purchases of items
you see advertised on X)

Business payments (ie, paying merchants and businesses
that have X accounts)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

WHICH FEATURES WOULD MAKE YOU CONSIDER SWITCHING FROM YOUR CURRENT PAYMENT APP (LIKE

VENMO/CASH APP) TO X MONEY? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally use X (FKA Twitter): N 272

Faster transfers _
Lower fees | B36.8%
None of the above [ 29.49% = Feb (25)

Enhanced security features - 25.4%

36.8%

Better user interface - 22.4%
Integration with X/Twitter platform - 18.8%
Connection to existing Visa network [0 15.4%

Other (please specify) | 0.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

IF YOU ADOPT X MONEY, HOW DO YOU ANTICIPATE IT WILL AFFECT YOUR USE OF CURRENT PAYMENT

PLATFORMS LIKE VENMO?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally use X (FKA Twitter): N 272

I will not adopt it 2.0%

I will use it alongside other

platforms 2.7%| TP (23)

I will reduce my usage of

D
other platforms 21.0p%
I will stop using other | S,
platforms 14.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

HOW IMPORTANT IS IT TO YOU THAT YOUR PAYMENT APP CONNECTS WITH Y OUR SOCIAL MEDIA

ACCOUNTS?

Posed to all respondents

H 30.8%

Not at all important

Not so important [4.5%

® Feb (25)
Somewhat important [ 14.8%
Very important || 7.0%
Extremely important || 8.2%
NA - I don't use payment o
apps H s i

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally use X (FKA Twitter): N 272

Not at all important 26.1%
Not so important 4.0%
Somewhat important 17.3%
Very important 3.2%
Extremely important 21.7%
NA - I don atptlgsse payment 270

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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SECTOR TRENDS
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DO YOU PERSONALLY HAVE ANY OF THE FOLLOWING? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents

69.7%
Debit Card Feb (25)
Bk check t e Nov (24)
ank checking accoun

"o y Aug (24)

Credit Card = Apr (2)

H Feb (24)

Bank savings account = Nov (23)
Aug (23)

Retirement Account m Apr (23)
H Feb (23)

Mortgage = Nov (22)

m Aug (22)

Personal Loan

B May (22)

Brokerage Account " Feb (29)

m Nov (21)

None of the above B Jul (21)

B May (21)

Wealth Management Account m Feb (21)
® Nov (20)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

HOW OFTEN DO YOU USE THE FOLLOWING TO SPEND OR TRANSFER MONEY?

Posed to all respondents

Feb (25)
Nov (24)
Aug (24)
Apr (24)
Feb (24)
Nov (23)

|
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
Nov (22)
Aug (22)
May (22)

Credit or Debit Cards

Cash

Feb (22)
Nov (21)
Jul (21)

May (21)
Feb (21)
Nov (20)
Aug (20)
May (20)
Feb (20)
Nov (19)
Aug (19)
Never Infrequently Somewhat Frequently Often Very "Oftay (19)

Mobile Payment Apps
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Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

DO YOU THINK THE FOLLOWING ARE GAINING OR LOSING POPULARITY AS A METHOD FOR SPENDING OR

TRANSFERRING MONEY?

Posed to all respondents

eb (25)
ov (24)
ug (24)
pr (24)
eb (24)
ov (23)
ug (23)
pr (23)
eb (23)
ov (22)
ug (22)
ay (22)
eb (22)
ov (21)
ul (21)

ay (21)
eb (21)
ov (20)
ug (20)
ay (20)
eb (20)
ov (19)
ug (19)
ay (19)
eb (19)
ov (18)
Losing Popularity No Change Gaining Popularity

Mobile Payment Apps

Credit or Debit Cards

Cash
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COMPETITIVE DYNAMICS AND MARKET SHARE
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DO USE ANY OF THE FOLLOWING? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents

Paypal
Cash App
Venmo
Zelle

Apple Pay
Chime
Google Wallet
Android Pay
Robinhood
Coinbase
NerdWallet
Revolut

Levelup

- 64.7%

6.0%

6.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Feb (25)

Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)

Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
m Aug (22)
m May (22)
m Feb (22)
m Nov (21)
mJul (21)
m May (21)
mFeb (21)
m Nov (20)
= Aug (20)
= May (20)
W Feb (20)
m Nov (19)
® Aug (19)
= May (19)
m Feb (19)

" NoY 4684
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BESPOKE Surveys
Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

IF YOU COULD ONLY USE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING MOBILE PAYMENTS APP/PLATFORMS GOING

FORWARD, WHICH WOULD YOU CHOOSE?

Posed to all respondents

Paypal Feb (25)
N f the above / Not licabl Nov (24)
one of the above / Not applicable

) i = Aug (24)
= Apr (2

Cash App pr (24)

" Feb (24)

Zelle Nov (23)

= Aug (23)

Chime = Apr (23)

m Feb (23)

Venmo m Nov (22)

m Aug (22)

Apple Pay “ May (22)

m Feb (22)

Google Wallet m Nov (21)

m Jul (21)

Android Pay ® May (21)

m Feb (21)

Revolut = Nov (20)

0.0% W Aug (20)

LEVE|UP E; m May (20)

® Feb (20)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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USERS OF EACH PLATFORM - FEEDBACK
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE FOLLOWING APPS?

Posed to users of each platform

Chime

Paypal

Cash App
u Feb (25)

= Nov (24)
H Aug (24)
u Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
= Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
m Aug (22)
= May (22)
m Feb (22)
= Nov (21)

Zelle

Robinhood

Venmo

NerdWallet

Coinbase

Revolut ‘

Very Negative Negative Somewhat Positive Positive Very Positive

Levelup 60
Revolut 60
NerdWallet 75
Coinbase 109
Robinhood 120
Chime 246
Zelle 261
Venmo 272
Cash App 425
Paypal 648
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BESPOKE Surveys

Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

HAVE YOU CHANGED HOW OFTEN YOU USE THIS APP/PLATFORM RECENTLY?

Posed to users of each platform

Chime

Cash App

Levelup

Paypal

Robinhood

Coinbase

Zelle

Venmo

NerdWallet

Revolut

Using It Less

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Feb (25)

Nov (24)
= Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
= Feb (24)

Nov (23)
= Aug (23)
= Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
B Aug (22)
= May (22)
m Feb (22)
mNov (21)
mJul (21)
m May (21)
H Feb (21)
 Nov (20)
H Aug (20)
= May (20)
H Feb (20)
mNov (19)
HAug (19)
= May (19)
HFeb (19)
= Nov (18)

Using It More

Levelup
Revolut
NerdWallet
Coinbase
Robinhood
Chime
Zelle
Venmo
Cash App
Paypal

60

60

75
109
120
246
261
272
425
648
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INSTANT DEPOSIT / INSTANT TRANSFER
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DO YOU USE INSTANT DEPOSIT OR INSTANT TRANSFER WHEN USING THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to users of the following platforms.

February 2025
m Mo, never = Yes, occasionally m Yes, often
Cash App
Chime
Zelle
Paypal
Venmo
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
November 2024
mNo, never w Yes, occasionally mYes, often

Cash App

Zelle

Chime

Paypal

Venmo

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

DO YOU USE INSTANT DEPOSIT OR INSTANT TRANSFER WHEN USING THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to users of the following platforms.
August 2024 April 2024

Iy m Yes, often
®No, never = Yes, occasionally mYes, often

o, never = Yes, occasional

Cash App

Chime
Cash App
P |
avpa Zelle
Zell Paypal
Venmo Venmo
0% 20% 40% 0% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
. | No, never m Yes, occasionally mYes, often
W o, never u Yes, occasionally u Yes, often
Cash App Cash App
Chime Chime
Zelle Zelle
Paypal Paypal
Venmo Venmo
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Mo, never = Yes, occasionally mYes, often
m Mo, never u Yes, occasionally uYes, often
Cash A
s Aep Zell
Zell
Cash App
Chime
Chime
Paypal
aypa Venm:
Venmo
Paypal
0% 20% 0% 60% 8o 1oo% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys

Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

DO YOU USE INSTANT DEPOSIT OR INSTANT TRANSFER WHEN USING THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to users of the following platforms.
February 2023

H No, never W Yes, occasionally M Yes, often

Chime
Cash App
Venmo
Zelle
Paypal
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
August 2022
m No, never mYes, occasionally mYes, often
Chime
Cash App
Zelle
Venmo
Paypal
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
February 2022
m No, never m Yes, occasionally mYes, often
Chime
Cash App
Zelle
Venmo
Paypal

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

November 2022

H No, never W Yes, occasionally mYes, often

Chime

Cash App

Zelle

Paypal

Venmo

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
May 2022
B No, never W Yes, occasionally H Yes, often
Chime
Cash App
Zelle
Venmo
Paypal
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
November 2021
mNo, never mYes, occasionally mYes, often

Chime

Cash App

Zelle

Venmo

Paypal

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

WHEN USING MOBILE PAYMENT APPS, HOW OFTEN DO YOU USE INSTANT DEPOSIT/INSTANT TRANSFER?

Posed to mobile payment apps users

13.5%

Feb (25)

Nov (24)

Aug (24)
B Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
® Nov (28)
29.9% Aug (28)
m Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
B Aug (22)
m May (22)
= Feb (22)
29.8% B Nov (21)
B Jul (21)
m May (21)

mFeb (21)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Very Often

Often

Sometimes

Infrequently

Never
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BESPOKE Surveys
Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

HOW IMPORTANT TO YOU IS THE INSTANT DEPOSIT/INSTANT TRANSFER FEATURE WHEN USING MOBILE

PAYMENT APPS?

Posed to mobile payment apps users

Feb (25)
Nov (24)
Aug (24)
Apr (24)
Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
Nov (22)
Aug (22)
May (22)
Feb (22)
Nov (21)

Jul (21)
May (21)
Feb (21)
Nov (20)
Aug (20)
May (20)
Feb (20)

Not important at all Somewhat Important Very Important
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BESPOKE Surveys
Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments

DID YOU KNOW THAT THERE IS A FEE ASSOCIATED WITH US

| February 2025

ING INSTANT DEPOSIT / INSTANT TRANSFER

ON THIS APP?

Posed to users of instant deposit/instant transfer on

February 2025

m No, I wasn't aware of that m Yes, T am aware of it and pay the fee to use it

Cash App Ca
Paypal
Venmo
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
m No, I wasn't aware of that mYes, I am aware of it and pay the fee to use it

Cash App

Venmo

Paypal

20%

100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

these platforms

November 2024

m No, I wasn't aware of that mYes, T am aware of it and pay the fee to use it

sh App

Paypal

Venmo

0% 80% 100%

April 2024

u No, I wasn't aware of that W Yes, | am aware of it and pay the fee to use it

Cash App
Venmo

Paypal

100%
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Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

DID YOU KNOW THAT THERE IS A FEE ASSOCIATED WITH USING INSTANT DEPOSIT / INSTANT TRANSFER

ON THIS APP?

Posed to users of instant deposit/instant transfer on these platforms

February 2024

mNo, I wasn't aware of that mYes, I am aware of it and pay the fee to use it

Cash App

Paypal

Venmo

|l

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

August 2023

ENo, | wasn't aware of that W Yes, | am aware of it and pay the fee to use it

o —
o _
o —

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
W No, | wasn't aware of that BYes, | am aware of it and pay the fee to use it
Venmo
Cash App
Paypal
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

November 2023

mNo, | wasn't aware of that W Yes, | am aware of it and pay the fee to use it

Cash App

Venmo

Paypal

If

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

April 2023

B No, | wasn't aware of that B Yes,lam aware of it and pay the fee to use it

Venmo

Cash App

Paypal

0% 20% 40% 80% 100%

November 2022

®mNo, | wasn't aware of that B Yes, | am aware of it and pay the fee to use it

Cash App

Venmo

Paypal

(=]

Il

20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

o
2
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BESPOKE Surveys

Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

DID YOU KNOW THAT THERE IS A FEE ASSOCIATED WITH USING INSTANT DEPOSIT/INSTANT TRANSFER ON

THIS APP?

Posed to users of instant deposit/instant transfer on these platforms

August 2022

mNo, I wasn't aware of that mYes, I am aware of it and pay the fee to use it

Cash App

Venmo

Paypal

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

February 2022

mNo, | wasn't aware of that mYes, |am aware of it and pay the fee to use it

Cash App

Venmo

Paypal

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

July 2021

mNo, | wasn't aware of that

W Yes, | am aware of it and pay the fee to use it

Cash App

Venmo

Paypal

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Cash App

Venmo

May 2022

mNo, | wasn't aware of that mYes, | am aware of it and pay the fee to use it

Paypal

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

November 2021

mNo, | wasn't aware of that mYes, | am aware of it and pay the fee to use it

Cash App

Venmo

Paypal

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

November 2020

m No, I wasn't aware of that

B Yes, I am aware of it and pay the fee to use it

Cash App

Paypal

Venmo

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

TO YOUR KNOWLEDGE, DO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING CHARGE A FEE FOR INSTANT DEPOSIT/INSTANT

TRANSFER SERVICES? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to mobile payment app users.

Feb (25)

Nov (24)

Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
B Feb (24)
= Nov (23)

Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
m Feb (2B)
m Nov (22)
m Aug (22)
® May (22)
= Feb (22)
m Nov (21)
m Jul (21)
®m May (21)
m Feb (21)
= Nov (20)
¥ Aug (20)

m May (20)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Paypal

None of the above as far as I know

Cash App

Venmo

Zelle
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BESPOKE Surveys

Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

WERE YOU AWARE THAT SOME MOBILE PAYMENT APPS CHARGE A FEE FOR INSTANT DEPOSIT/INSTANT

TRANSFER?

Posed to mobile payment app users.

I am aware of that, and I am okay with paying
the fee to use it

I am aware of that, and I do not use instant
deposit / instant transfer on apps that charge for
it

No, I was not aware of that

0% 20%
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40%

60%

80%

Feb (25

Nov (24)
Aug (24)

m Apr (24)

m Feb (2

= Nov (23)
Aug (23)

m Apr (23)

m Feb (2

m Nov (22)
B Aug (22)
= May (22)

= Feb (2

E Nov (21)

= Jul (21

= May (21)

H Feb (2

1)

E Nov (20)

100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
Mobile Payments

CRYPTO QUESTIONS
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WHY DID YOU BUY CRYPTOCURRENCY?

Posed to all respondents currently own cryptocurrency (N = 108).

Toleamtotradeandbepreparedwil

¥ luseRobinhood Wasthethingtoda
| boEgEUT Encyin aiewmomtis and Iae Kramoney
|
Toseehowitworksandiomakeedran Coodmvestment nibgit  eestment Dpportunity
m Gauseofiutureinvestment L
Moughtihisasaasset Gashapp EecAUsEitsEEmsinel hewayherar
R Extraincone Eecauserhougitwasaninsexpan P P ——
ONGOINNGSE  Gryptocurrencylsrest I Foraprofit Invesiing e

tnhoddandselii
Totryandirisgnymdneyup
) Amiazing ldomt
THMakeMMEMMNEY EDENMeNt  pecausetnevalnelesprgmngupand
W Eryaomitome
MRG0

-
Hiketheiteaoinavi
I | NSCrPOcLIT Fimamcial grovth

Ifdnoibuyitiwassiventomedres Invesimentpropases
Tlikemoney veryirequently

T ——— MOTEMONEY | wayss00dtRavENNilctradin )

Iythembormaytriend Tobuildnrmortiolio
Hseemedfunatfirstustnenisawt Eobinhood
Beriousipllibetoenjoythesamean Tochanceonimestment  WaAnfEdD  TahaveandnoMEEporioGn
L = S—
YESg00dincome
Waphogedmore money
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BESPOKE Surveys
Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

HOW WELL DO YOU FEEL YOU UNDERSTAND...

Posed to all respondents currently own cryptocurrency (N = 108).

m Feb|(25)
m Nov|(24)
m Aug| (24)
m Apr|((24)
m Feb|(24)
m Nov| (23)
m Aug (23)
m Apr|(23)
m Feb|(23)
m Nov|(22)
m Aug| (22)
m May (22)

® Feb!(22)
Very Poor Poor Neither Poor Nor ~ Good Very Good
Good

What makes
cryptocurrencies have
value

How cryptocurrencies work
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Mobile Payments, Crypto, and Investments | February 2025

SINCE YOU BOUGHT IT, HAS YOUR CRYPTOCURRENCY INVESTMENT...

Posed to all respondents currently own cryptocurrency (N = 108).

%

m Feb (25)
m Nov (24)
mAug (24)
m Apr (24)
n Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
mApr (23)
m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
® Aug (22)
m May (22)
m Feb (22)

Decreased in value

No change in value

73.2%

Increased in value

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT WOULD CAUSE YOU TO SELL YOUR CRYPTOCURRENCY?

Posed to all respondents currently own cryptocurrency (N = 108).
february 2025
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WHY DON'T YOU OWN CRYPTOCURRENCY?

Posed to all respondents who do not currently own cryptocurrency (N = 894)

February 2025
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DO YOU CURRENTLY HAVE ANY INVESTMENTS IN ANY OF THE FOLLOWING? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents.

56.2%
None of the above
Retirement Plans
Mutual Funds = Feb (27)
= Nov (24)
Equities (stocks) mAug (24)
m Apr (24)
CDs (Certificates of Deposit) m Feb (24)
. . m Nov (23)
Cryptocurrencies (ie, Bitcoin, Ethereum, Doge Coin,
etc) mAug (23)
— m Apr (23)
nnuities mFeb (25)
Exchange Traded Funds (ETFs) = Nov (22)
m Aug (22)
Fixed Income Products (Bonds) = May (22)
H Feb (22)
Real Estate (not including your home) = Nov (21)
Commodities
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU EXPECT TO CHANGE HOW MUCH MONEY YOU HAVE INVESTED IN THE FOLLOWING IN THE
FUTURE?

Posed to respondents who said they currently invest in each of the following.

3.78

Commaodities

Cryptocurrencies (ie, Bitcoin,
Ethereum, Doge Coin, etc)

Exchange Traded Funds

(ETFs)

Real Estate (not including your

home)

CDs (Certificates of Deposit)

Retirement Plans

Annuities

Fixed Income Products
(Bonds)

Mutual Funds

Equities (stocks)

Significantly Reduce No Change

Cryptocurrencies (ie, Bitcoin, Ethereum, Doge Coin, etc)
Equities (stocks)

Fixed Income Products (Bonds)

Real Estate (not including your home)

Mutual Funds

Exchange Traded Funds (ETFs)

CDs (Certificates of Deposit)

Retirement Plans

Annuities

Commodities
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Increase

108
121
66
52
127
72
112
186
85
37

= Feb (25)
= Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
u Apr (24)
u Feb (24)
= Nov (23)
H Aug (23)
| Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
m Aug (22)
= May (22)
H Feb (22)
= Nov (21)

Significantly

Increase
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO INVEST IN THE FOLLOWING IN THE FUTURE:

Posed to respondents who DO NOT currently invest in each of the following:

Retirement Plans

Equities (stocks)

CDs (Certificates of Deposit)

Real Estate (not including
your home)

Fixed Income Products
(Bonds)

Mutual Funds

Annuities

Commodities

Exchange Traded Funds
(ETFs)

Cryptocurrencies (ie, Bitcoin,
Ethereum, Doge Coin, etc)

Very Unlikely

2.32

Unlikely Somewhat Likely

Cryptocurrencies (ie, Bitcoin, Ethereum, Doge Coin, etc)
Equities (stocks)

Fixed Income Products (Bonds)

Real Estate (not including your home)

Mutual Funds

Exchange Traded Funds (ETFs)

CDs (Certificates of Deposit)

Retirement Plans

Annuities

Commodities
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Feb (25)
Nov (24)
Aug (24)
Apr (24)
Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
Nov (22)
Aug (22)
May (22)
Feb (22)
Nov (21)

Likely

894
881
936
950
875
930
890
816
917
965

Very Likely
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO RECOMMEND BUYING THE FOLLOWING TO A FRIEND OR COLLEAGUE?

Posed to respondents who said they currently invest in each of the following.

CDs = Feb (25

= Nov (24
m Aug (24
mApr (24
mFeb (24
= Nov (23
m Aug (23
] Ap|§l (23
mFeb (23
m Nov (22
m Aug (22
m May (22
m Jan (22

m Ot (21

-40 -30 -20 -10 O 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

Retirement Plans

Cryptocurrencies

Mutual Funds

Equities

N=
Cryptocurrencies 82
Mutual Funds 102
Equities 93
CDs 89

Retirement Plans 151
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO RECOMMEND BUYING THE FOLLOWING TO A FRIEND OR COLLEAGUE?

Posed to respondents who said they are aware of each of the following.

Retirement Plans
Exchange Traded Funds (ETFs)

CDs (Certificates of Deposit)

Equities (stocks)
" Feb (25)
Mutual Funds

Real Estate (not including your home)

Fixed Income Products (Bonds)

Cryptocurrencies (ie, Bitcoin, Ethereum, Doge Coin, etc)

Annuities

Commodities -65.97

-80 -70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

Cryptocurrencies 366
Equities (stocks) 333
Fixed Income Products (Bonds) 247
Real Estate (not including your home) 315
Mutual Funds 362
Exchange Traded Funds (ETFs) 203
CDs (Certificates of Deposit) 380
Retirement Plans 408
Annuities 307
Commodities 191
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DO YOU HAVE INTEREST IN BUYING BITCOIN?

Posed to respondents who are aware of Bitcoin.

Jan (25)

Maybe

Dec (24)

Nov (24)

Oct (24)

Sep (24)

Aug (24)

HYes

29%

7%
24%
24%

Jul (24)

25%

Jun (24)
May (24)

25%
24%

Apr (24)

24%

Mar (24)

Feb (24)

23%

2%

Jan (24)
Dec (23)

25%

Nov (23)

Oct (23)

Sep (23)

24%
23%

Aug (23)
ul (23)

Jun (23)

25%
25%

May (23)

25%
25%

Apr (23)

Mar (23)
Feb (23)

26%
25%

Jan (23)

Dec (22)

Nov (22)

26%

29%

Oct (22)
Sep (22)

Aug (22)
Jul (22)

Jun (22)

May (22)
Apr (22)

Mar (22)

Feb (22)

26%
2%
25%
27%
29%

25%

25%

27%

Jun (19)

0%

20%
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DO YOU THINK BITCOIN WOULD BE A GOOD OR BAD INVESTMENT AT THE MOMENT?

Posed to respondents who are aware of Bitcoin.

= Bad Don't Know = Good

Jan (25) | 45%
Dec (24) 49%
Nov (24)
Oct (24)
Sep (24)
Aug (24)
Jul (24)
Jun (24)
May (24)
Apr (24)
Mar (24)
Feb (24)
Jan (24)
Dec (23)
Nov (23)
Oct (23)
Sep (23)
Aug (23)
Jul (23)
Jun (23)
May (23)
Apr (23)
Mar (23)
Feb (23)
Jan (23)
Dec (22)
Nov (22)
Oct (22)
Sep (22)
Aug (22)
Jul (22)

43%

Jun (22)
May (22)
Apr (22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)

Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)

Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)
Feb (20)
Jan (20)
Dec (19)
Nov (19)
Oct (19)
Sep (19)
Aug (19)
Jul (19)
Jun (19) : | 51%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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